w
N

Position Bib
1 4054
2 4060
3 4022
4 4057
5 4059
6 4029
7 4045
8 4033
9 4013
10 4026
11 4041
12 4036
13 4065
14 4055
15 4043
16 4051
17 4050
18 4006
19 4046
20 4015
21 4044
22 4002
23 4028
24 4042
25 4052
26 4035
27 4017
28 4005
29 4008
30 4024
31 4025

4012

Name
MARCEL SUURMOND

JEROEN VAN DER BURGT

TAYLER HOCKETT
BRIAN TEAM

PAVOL VALOVIC
LAWRENCE LOPEZ
RAQUEL SAMPSON
ROB MOTT
MATTHEW DEMPSEY
LORI KAUTZMAN
DAVID PAYNE
STEVEN NICOSIA
RACHEL WELLS
KATRIN SZARDENINGS
JEN REVELLI

DAVE SLOAN

SETH SILVA
LINCOLN BLEVEANS
JAMES SCANLAN
EDUARDO DOMINGUEZ
DAVID ROBINSON
CASSANDRA BARTON
ERIK LAWRENCE
VICKI RATTO

MIKE SOUTO

VAN NGUYEN

DAVID ESPINOZA

JO ANN BENNETT
MEGAN BUTLER
MICHAEL KAUFMAN
JORDAN KAUFMAN
MARK DELORME

2018 Palm Springs Triathlon - Full Overall

Start
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:03:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000
07:00:00.000

Swim
01:02:06.193
00:00:00.000
01:07:42.314
01:06:32.672
00:47:46.289
01:07:17.162
01:11:42.210
01:12:40.695
01:49:53.155
01:27:53.951
01:06:24.275
01:19:40.901
01:22:37.306
01:02:10.076
01:23:42.660
01:11:18.366
01:21:05.235
01:17:23.829
01:46:24.254
01:23:04.661
01:23:42.638
01:22:49.661
01:29:39.918
01:22:07.059
01:30:49.210
01:43:12.371
01:55:19.085
01:34:42.944
01:33:02.216
01:23:07.810
01:09:43.911
01:28:34.019

T1
00:05:52.225
07:59:04.512
00:06:01.223
00:09:32.286
00:07:40.216
00:02:56.493
00:07:26.645
00:05:59.834
00:10:48.633
00:06:45.652
00:09:02.370
00:06:48.818
00:12:22.890
00:13:52.459
00:04:43.133
00:09:58.191
00:09:38.464
00:10:38.672
00:15:11.172
00:10:25.296
00:07:01.951
00:09:00.777
00:09:20.063
00:11:05.264
00:11:00.854
00:13:50.496
00:11:31.538
00:18:58.896
00:15:18.548
00:13:42.616
00:11:58.744
00:06:47.195

Bike
04:51:36.341
05:29:11.402
05:59:35.071
06:07:02.522
05:50:31.432
05:33:05.931
06:10:43.257
06:10:46.980
06:19:08.784
06:12:27.655
06:23:42.098
06:05:51.731
06:26:05.079
06:55:52.296
06:53:03.385
06:04:42.082
07:09:53.780
06:08:28.426
06:29:47.079
05:46:30.421
07:11:36.634
06:36:17.661
06:58:04.155
07:26:11.700
06:49:24.137
07:22:25.306
07:13:19.050
07:40:35.306
07:41:39.368
07:22:07.545
07:37:03.277
07:00:05.997

T2
00:03:31.665
00:00:31.254
00:02:04.839
00:05:26.776
00:05:54.152
00:03:13.409
00:03:05.378
00:04:03.373
00:06:09.290
00:03:00.579
00:05:33.200
00:04:29.865
00:06:53.495
00:08:19.172
00:03:35.324
00:04:37.708
00:10:36.743
00:09:24.492
00:10:51.079
00:06:44.193
00:05:22.759
00:13:52.328
00:07:44.097
00:09:07.469
00:11:00.009
00:10:53.945
00:08:52.363
00:00:00.000
00:15:20.040
00:15:05.569
00:15:16.692
00:05:13.675

Run
03:21:21.979
04:32:37.034
03:59:08.887
03:59:16.427
04:56:47.014
05:09:05.349
04:44:18.360
04:51:07.271
04:01:11.917
05:02:53.381
05:15:15.177
05:46:32.128
05:16:56.264
05:17:28.190
05:13:31.836
06:09:10.511
04:51:51.502
06:06:30.761
05:20:00.473
06:55:05.511
05:56:15.225
06:34:25.943
06:37:58.920
06:30:07.717
06:59:41.505
06:12:04.205
06:19:32.428
23:03:54.142
06:15:33.988
06:48:19.695
06:48:20.790
07:25:34.045

Finish
09:24:28.403
11:01:24.202
11:14:32.334
11:27:50.683
11:48:39.103
11:55:38.344
12:17:15.850
12:24:38.153
12:27:11.779
12:53:01.218
12:59:57.120
13:23:23.443
13:24:55.034
13:37:42.193
13:38:36.338
13:39:46.858
13:43:05.724
13:52:26.180
14:02:14.057
14:21:50.082
14:43:59.207
14:56:26.370
15:22:47.153
15:38:39.209
15:41:55.715
15:42:26.323
15:48:34.464
16:00:54.142
16:00:54.160
16:02:23.235
16:02:23.414
16:06:14.931

42
32
34
23
36
46
45
46
33
40
58
47
34
54
33
57
27
51
49
48
29
30
48
34
46
46
52
48
51
29
25
63

EFTTTNMAIAmXmTnTEEEmmInn

Age Gender Division

Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Female
Full Male
Full Male
Full Female
Full Male
Full Male
Full Female
Full Female
Full Female
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male
Full Female
Full Male
Full Female
Full Male
Full Female
Full Male
Full Female
Full Female
Full Male
Full Male
Full Male



